B-38
DC/DC-Regenerators
without potential isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

O
 G
m
bH
 &
 C
o.
 K
G
 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.de
Special technology / Vehicles / Avionics / Off-shore
Precision network generation
up to 1000 Watt
Ui  Battery Po Uo Io Model number
 V W stat. / dyn.  V  A 2)
9 - 16 600 12 50 BOS-HR12.12.500
8 - 27 dyn. 15 40 BOS-HR12.15.400
nom. 12 24 25 BOS-HR12.24.250
48 12,5 BOS-HR12.48.125
9 - 34 600 / 800 12 65 BOS-HR20.12.650
VG 96916 T5 15 52 BOS-HR20.15.520
50V/50ms 24 32 BOS-HR20.24.320
70V/2ms 48 16 BOS-HR20.48.160
nom. 12/24
16,8 - 34 800 / 1000 12 80 BOS-HR24.12.800
10V dyn. 15 65 BOS-HR24.15.650
VG 96916 T5 24 40 BOS-HR24.24.400
50V/50ms 48 20 BOS-HR24.48.200
70V/2ms
nom. 24
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values: on request
1) The points are given by the following patents: